
# 220170541, 699 EVERGREEN DR, PROSPECT,
OR 97536, #220170541 

  Pending.   $ 294,000.00  

699 Evergreen Dr, Prospect, OR, 97536, Southern Oregon
Nicely maintained 3 bd, 2 bath home in the Evergreen Meadows Subdivision, right above Lost Creek Lake &
close to the quaint little town of Prospect. #220170541-m2o ~ Click on Photo for more info!
Nicely maintained 3 bdrm, 2 bath home located in the Evergreen Meadows Subdivision, right above Lost
Creek Lake and close to the quaint little town of Prospect. This could be your primary residence or a Lost
Creek Lake Getaway, just 35-minutes from Medford. Great 1335 sf open floor plan with vaulted ceilings,
hardwood kitchen cabinets and tile counter tops, spacious dining area and living room, and a primary
bedroom downstairs. The upper level has 2 bedrooms with vaulted ceilings, a full bathroom, plus some extra
attic storage areas as well. There's a large covered front entry porch and a nice size side deck area with
approx 200 sf located off the Dining Room slider door. Call, text or e-mail today for all the details!
#220170541-m2o ~ Click on Photo for more pictures! CLICK HERE FOR MAP

Name Glen Thone
Address 3539 Heathrow Way #200 Oregon
Phone 541-770-3325 x5394
Mobile 541-944-5873

BASE INFORMATION:
Bed :  3
Bath :  2

BUILDING INFORMATION:
Year Built :  2006
Floor area (Total) :  1335

CONVENIENCE:
General Amenities: Well,Septic,
Appliance Amenities: Range/Oven
Electric,Heat Pump,Air Conditioning,
Exterior Amenities:
Views,Fencing,Deck/Patio,
Interior Amenities: Vinyl Windows,Vinyl
Flooring,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Tile
Counters,Open Floor Plan,Laundry
Room,Laminate Flooring,Celing
Fan(s),Carpeted Floors,Breakfast / Eating
Bar,Attic,
Security Amenities: Smoke/Co2 Detector,
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